
 

N
İS

A
N

 2
0
2
4

 

 

NİSAN 2024  

N
İS

A
N

 2
0
2
4

 

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma Cumartesi Pazar 
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Dünya Otizm 
Farkındalık 
Günü 

 Bayramlaşma 

Merkez 

16.30-18.00 
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ULUSAL LEO 
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Ramazan 

Bayramı 1.gün 

 
 

 
 
 
Ramazan Bayramı 

2.gün 

Ramazan Bayramı 

3.gün 

 118 Y 
FEDERASYON 

OLAĞAN GENEL 
KURULU  
İstanbul Yelken K. 
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Konvansiyonu 
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Federasyon & 
Vakıf  
Yönetim 
Kurulu 

ULUSAL 
EGEMENLİK 
ve ÇOCUK 

BAYRAMI 

 
 
 
 
PESAH 
Hamursuz 

Bayramı  

LYÇ 118 T U R K 

Konvansiyonu 
2024-2025 

Dönemi 

Kabine 

Takdimi 
Acıbadem 

Üniversitesi 
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